
 

[Representative_Fast, Talk_Speak]What 
is the change fee on a Carnival Cruise? 

 

Carnival's change fees vary, but often involve a $50 per person service fee for ship/date 

changes before final payment, +1-855-379-2058 especially for Early Saver fares, with 

remaining funds becoming a Future Cruise Credit (FCC); after final payment, standard 

cancellation penalties apply, potentially losing your deposit or more, so calling Carnival 



 

directly is crucial to understand your specific fare's terms, as some promotional fares 

(like Pack & Go) are non-refundable and fees can change. +1-855-379-2058 

Carnival charges a $50 per person fee for changing your ship or sail date 

+1-855-379-2058 before final payment, plus any difference in cruise fare, but this 

depends on your specific fare's terms, like Early Saver;+1-855-379-2058 some fares are 

non-refundable, while others convert to future cruise credits (FCCs) minus the fee and 

fare difference, requiring the new booking within 12 months. call +1-855-379-2058 

Name changes often incur fees too, typically $50 per person, but always check your 

booking's fine print or call Carnival Guest Services for exact figures. +1-855-379-2058 

Can I change a person on my Carnival cruise? 

Yes, you can transfer a Carnival cruise ticket to another person, +1-855-379-2058 but 

one original guest must remain on the booking, or it's treated as a cancellation; name 

changes are +1-855-379-2058 generally allowed for a fee (especially after final payment 

or on restricted fares like Early Saver), but the new guest pays the current rate, and you 

cannot fully replace everyone or transfer special promotions like casino offers.  

+1-855-379-2058 Yes, you can generally change a person on your Carnival cruise by 

substituting them with someone else, +1-855-379-2058 but it depends on your fare type, 

how close you are to sailing, +1-855-379-2058 and requires that at least one original 

guest stays in the cabin, with fees and restrictions increasing as you get closer to 

departure, often with a cut-off around 72 hours before sailing, so contact Carnival or 

your travel agent ASAP. +1-855-379-2058 

Can I change my Carnival cruise without penalty? 

What if I need to make changes to my ship or sailing date? +1-855-379-2058 Ship and 

sailing date changes are allowed prior to the final payment due date, +1-855-379-2058 

subject to a $50 USD service fee per person, per change. +1-855-379-2058 Changes 

made after the final payment due date are subject to standard cancellation penalties. 



 

You can often change your Carnival cruise without penalty only if done before the final 

payment due date, typically involving a $50 fee per person for date/ship 

changes,+1-855-379-2058 or sometimes canceling and rebooking if you have a 

refundable fare; +1-855-379-2058 after final payment, standard cancellation penalties 

apply, so contacting Carnival directly is crucial to understand fees, promotional rules, 

and if your fare allows for penalty-free changes or credits, as this depends on your 

booking type, fare, and timing. +1-855-379-2058 

Can I change a name on my Carnival cruise? 

Yes, you can change names on a Carnival cruise, +1-855-379-2058 but it depends on 

your fare type, how close it is to the sail date, and whether you're changing a name 

entirely or correcting a typo; +1-855-379-2058 for name corrections (like matching your 

passport), you usually call Carnival or your travel agent and may need documents like a 

marriage certificate, while adding/swapping a guest might incur fees, especially close 

to sailing or with restricted fares, potentially costing up to a few hundred 

dollars.+1-855-379-2058  

+1-855-379-2058 Yes, you can change a name on a Carnival cruise,+1-855-379-2058 

but it depends on how close to the sailing date it is, your fare type (some deals like 

Early Saver don't allow changes), +1-855-379-2058 and you'll likely need to contact 

Carnival directly (or your travel agent) and may face a fee (around $50) or have to 

provide supporting documents for legal name changes (marriage, divorce) to match 

your ID. Changes are generally prohibited within a few days of sailing. +1-855-379-2058 

carnival cruise name change 
 
Carnival Cruise name changes involve swapping one guest for another, +1-855-379-2058 
often with a fee or restrictions depending on your fare type (Early Saver might have fees, 
restricted rates might not allow it). +1-855-379-2058  You generally need to call Carnival or 
your travel agent, especially close to sailing (within 14 days), to provide documentation 
for legal changes (like marriage/divorce) or to add a new guest. Key things to 
remember: an original guest must stay on the booking unless it's a full cancellation, and 
document changes (marriage certs) are crucial for legal name changes. 
+1-855-379-2058  



 

 
You can change a name on a Carnival cruise, +1-855-379-2058 usually free up to 76 
days before sailing, then a $50 fee applies, but special fares might prohibit it. You must 
contact Carnival Guest Services (+1-855-379-2058 ) or your travel agent, as changes 
within 14 days or during online check-in (around 72 hours out) are difficult and usually 
require legal documentation (like a marriage certificate for name 
changes).+1-855-379-2058  One original guest must remain on the booking for it to be a 
name change, not a cancellation.  
 

Can I change the name of someone on my cruise? 
+1-855-379-2058 I'm often asked, can you change the passenger's name on a cruise? 
For example, you've planned to cruise with a friend and they can't go for whatever 
reason. Broadly speaking,+1-855-379-2058 you are able to change a passenger in your 
cabin as long as one of the original people on the booking stays in that particular cabin. 

Yes, you can usually change a person's name on a cruise booking, +1-855-379-2058 
but policies vary by cruise line, fare type, and how close you are to sailing; 
+1-855-379-2058 typically, one original guest must stay, changes near departure or for 
restricted fares (like Early Saver) often incur fees, and changes aren't allowed once 
online check-in opens or if flights were booked through the cruise line.+1-855-379-2058 
Contact your cruise line or travel agent ASAP for specifics, as fees and cut-off dates 
(sometimes 7 days before sailing) apply, especially for airfare changes. 

 

Can you change the person you are going on a cruise with? 
Comments Section Yes, for 99% of the cruises, +1-855-379-2058 you can change 
persons travelling with you. Some cruise fares will have a change fee, and some are free 
to make changes. +1-855-379-2058 The only stipulation is that at least 1 original person 
has to stay on the reservation (per cabin). 

+1-855-379-2058 Yes, you can usually change the person you're cruising with, but 
policies vary by cruise line, requiring at least one original passenger to stay on the 
booking, and changes might incur fees or re-pricing, +1-855-379-2058 especially with 
airfare booked through the cruise, so contact the cruise line or travel agent ASAP for 
specific rules and deadlines. +1-855-379-2058 

How long before a cruise can you do a name change? 
 
You can typically change a name on a cruise booking up to a few days or even hours 

before sailing, but deadlines and fees vary by cruise line, +1-855-379-2058 fare type, 



 

and if one of the original names stays; changes made closer to departure (within 14-30 

days) often incur +1-855-379-2058 fees, while very late changes (within 24-48 hours) 

might not be allowed or incur significant penalties, especially if it's not a simple spelling 

fix. +1-855-379-2058 

General Guidelines by Timing 

●​ Months Before: Usually free and easy, often with no restrictions. +1-855-379-2058 

●​ Within 90-30 Days: Often allowed as a one-off change (if one original name stays) for a fee 

(e.g., $50-$150), or sometimes free, depending on the fare. 

●​ Within 14 Days​

:​

 Most lines consider this a major change, potentially incurring cancellation penalties unless 

it's a documented legal name change (like marriage). 

●​ Within 24-48 Hours: Very difficult; some lines allow minor corrections (spelling) but full name 

swaps are often impossible or highly penalized as the final manifest is submitted.  

Key Factors & Tips 

●​ Fare Type: Restricted fares (early saver, flash) have stricter rules than standard fares. 

●​ Original Guest: Most lines require at least one original passenger name to remain on the 

booking for a simple name swap. 

●​ Airline Bookings: If you booked flights through the cruise line (e.g., Carnival's Air2Sea 

program), changing names within penalty periods can add significant airfare costs. 

●​ Contact Your Agent/Line: Always check directly with your cruise line (Carnival, Royal 

Caribbean, NCL, etc.) or travel agent for their specific policy and potential fees.  

+1-855-379-2058 In Summary: Act as early as possible, but if you're within a month of 

sailing,+1-855-379-2058 expect fees and potential restrictions; always contact the 

cruise line or agent immediately for the most accurate information. +1-855-379-2058 
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